1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 748 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 15, after the period insert "In addition to recovering the wages and
1.3	commissions actually earned and unpaid,"
1.4	Page 1, lines 20 and 21, delete the new language
1.5	Page 2, line 1, delete "need not" and insert "must" and delete "or" and insert "but
1.6	need not"
1.7	Page 3, line 9, delete "an additional amount as compensatory damages in"
1.8	Page 3, line 10, delete "and" and delete "need not" and insert "must"
1.9	Page 3, line 11, delete "or" and insert "but need not"